Pos.

OCoOoO~NOOO~WNE

C.O.N.I.

Adria Runner Fest
Cattolica 3/10 Settembre 2006

A.S.l.

Giro di San Patrignano Km 14,100

Cognome

JUNOD
RIDOLFI
ROMAGNANO
SABA
COMETTI
BOZZA
TARDITO
PIRELLI
MARIOTTI
MINERVA
BACCIOLI
WEINERD
ZOCCARATO
PENAZZI
AQUILECCHIA
SCHEPS
PASSOT
ZONCA
GAVA
MARINI
REDOLFI
FORNONI
PELLISIER
DAPRILE
COPPO
MENGHI
TUNIZ
GERMINARIO
LACERRA
CATALANO
CIARAMICOLI
ACQUAVIVA
MAGANUCO
VENDRAMIN
BACCARO
SIROTTI
CASTELLANI
MICCOLI
FONTANA
TREDICI
ZORZI
BINETTI
TIENGO
TADISCO
TOMASELLI
GRASSI
COLOMBI
IVUL

BORIS
MARINO
MAINARDI
NATI
MERAVIGLIA
MASIA
INGUSCIO
FUSER POLI
LICCIARDELLO

GUASTAMACCHIA

Nome

MASSIMO
STEFANO
CARLO
MICHELE
GIANFRANCO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SABINO
PAOLA
PAOLO
CARLINO
EDUARD
ORIANO
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
ALFIO
GIULIO
GIANNI
DANILO
VALENTINO
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
GLORIANA
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
NINO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
MICHELE
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
DANILO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
LUCA
MICHELE
URBANO
LIDO
ANDREA
VALMORE
LAURO
SABINO
LUIGI
VITALIANO
VIOLA
DILVO
BRUNO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
MATTEO
CHERUBINO
VITTORIO
MARIO
LUIGI

Anno

International Week

Cat

ASS.M
AM40
AM40
AM30
AM55
AMA45
AM40
AM35
AW30
AM50
AM40
AM40
AM50
AM45
AM40
AMS55
AM60
AM50
AM45
AM35
AMS55
AM45
ASS.F
AM35
AM30
AM65
AM35
AM50
AM60
AM40
AMS55
AM60
AMG60
AM50
AMS55
AM70
AM30
AM60
AMA45
AM45
AM45
AMG60
AMS55
AMS55
AM55
AM50
ASS.F
AM55
AM35
AMS55
AM55
AM40
AM50
AM55
AM45
AM50
AM45
AM60

F.I.D.A.L.

Prestazione

0.50.35
0.52.35
0.53.10
0.54.32
0.55.01
0.55.16
0.56.03
0.56.17
0.57.18
0.57.37
0.57.52
0.58.19
0.58.43
0.58.49
0.59.04
0.59.08
0.59.51
0.59.54
1.00.13
1.00.34
1.00.46
1.00.53
1.00.59
1.01.26
1.02.37
1.02.56
1.03.25
1.04.16
1.04.30
1.04.40
1.05.23
1.05.33
1.05.39
1.05.47
1.06.13
1.06.37
1.07.14
1.07.35
1.07.39
1.08.07
1.08.21
1.08.51
1.09.00
1.09.03
1.10.04
1.10.05
1.10.14
1.10.31
1.11.09
1.11.18
1.11.37
1.11.51
1.12.01
1.12.16
1.12.18
1.12.20
1.12.38
1.12.44

1



Cognome

BARONI
PERROTTA
PETRIZZO
BRAIDO
BRIGATO
COMELLI
VAILATI
TAGLIAPIETRA
LUPIERI
ZORZI
CHIECCA
PALMIERI
SAVINA
CEREDA
LODINO
LUCIN
LUCCHESI
DOMAINE
TONACCI
D'ADAMO
ZANATA
DALLU
BUONO
NASSO
BUSOLI
GIACCO
LOPRIORE
ZANELLATO
PETRONI
FERRETTI
DEDE
PERRET
DONADONI
DOTTI
VOLPATO
CIRRONE
CIARDELLI
SAVANI
VIANELLI
QUAGLIERI
BOMBARDIERI
INVERNIZZI
CALEFFI
CAPUTO
ZUCCALA'
PARIS
TOMEI
RIMONDI
BIASI
MORINO
CORTI
TARENZI
FUMAGALLI
GHIRARDELLO
VATILLI
SALERNO
LEGRAMANDI
REALI
CARABBIO
CALEFFI
BOSELLI
PARDELLA
PALLOTTI
ZANENGA

Nome

ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
GIUSEPPE
GIULIANO
FRANCO
VALMORE
LUCIA
ELENA
MARIO
CANDIDA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
CARLO
SALVATORE
LUIGI

ALDO
AUGUSTO
MORENO
MARIO
GIANFRANCO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
MARIAROSA
ISOTTA
DOMENICO
ANTONIA
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO
RUGGERO
WILMA
VINCENZO
PIETRO
MARIA GRAZIA
LUCIANO
ELISABETTA
RICCARDO
PIETRO
GIACOMO
UGoO
AGNESE
CARILLA
ANGELO
VITTORIO
ADRIANA
GIANFRANCO
CARLO

LEO
RENATO
LUIGI
ADELE
GAETANO
GIULIO
FRANCA
GIORGIO
VINCENZO
FRANCO
LUIGI
SUSANNA
DANIELA
CARLA
GIULIANA
ROSALBA
MARIA

Cat

AM40
AMA45
AMS55
AM50
AWS50
AMS55
AM65
AW40
AW30
AMS55
AW40
AM60
AM50
AM50
AMS55
AM60
AM50
AM50
AMS55
AM35
AMGE5
AM60
AM55
AW30
AW50
AM50
AW55
AW40
AM60
AM35
AWS55
AM70
AM70
AW30
AM45
AW30
AMS55
AM55
AMGE5
AM60
AW50
AWS55
AM65
AM70
AWA45
AM50
AM55
AMG60
AMS55
AM65
AWS55
AM65
AM75
AWS55
AM65
AM60
AM60
AM65
AW50
AW30
AWS55
AW50
AWS55
AWS55

Prestazione

1.12.47
1.13.00
1.13.02
1.13.15
1.13.28
1.13.33
1.13.42
1.13.54
1.14.24
1.14.31
1.14.33
1.15.00
1.15.15
1.16.34
1.16.43
1.16.57
1.17.48
1.17.50
1.18.21
1.19.05
1.19.19
1.19.34
1.19.47
1.20.01
1.20.04
1.20.22
1.20.37
1.20.57
1.21.38
1.22.03
1.22.15
1.22.20
1.22.49
1.23.50
1.24.42
1.24.58
1.24.59
1.26.04
1.26.55
1.27.15
1.29.28
1.30.10
1.30.59
1.31.40
1.32.15
1.32.17
1.34.33
1.3451
1.36.56
1.38.13
1.38.46
1.38.59
1.39.41
1.43.58
1.43.58
1.45.15
1.51.53
1.52.15
1.52.55
1.53.01
1.54.25
1.58.09
1.58.10
2.00.47
2



Pos.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Cognome

LUNGHI
BISOTTI
DANELLI
ARNOLD
ROCCHETTA
AMADEI
LUCHENA
REMONTI
PANSERI
BENEDETTI
MARCHESI
VALDAMERI
POSSENTI
GALIMBERTI
POZZANI
MOIANA

DE MATTIA

Nome

BARBARA
ATTIGLIO
ANGELA
ELISA
FLAVIO

M. ROSA
TIZIANA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA ROSA
TIZIANA
RITA
TIZIANA
MICHELE
FIORE
ENRICO
EDVIGE

Cat

AW30
AMG60
AWS50
AW50
AMS55
AWS50
AWS50
AWA45
AMS55
AWS55
AWS50
AWS50
AWS50
AM55
AMS55
AM70
AW40

Prestazione

2.02.12
2.02.13
2.05.39
2.05.41
2.09.46
2.13.02
2.13.02
2.16.15
2.16.15
2.18.27
2.38.46
2.38.47
2.46.48
2.46.49
3.46.49
3.46.49
3.46.49



